P3r Engineers Ltd
Consulting Building Services Engineers
70 Cowcross Street
London  EC1M 6EJ
Telephone 020 7490 7848
Date DetailsRevision
Status

1. This drawing shall not be used for construction purposes
2. Do not scale from this drawing either paper or digital form
Line type key:
Dashed line represents low level
(hidden in void) pipes
Dashdot line represents high level
(hidden in void) pipes
Continuous line represents exposed
pipes
Wet Underfloor heating
Electric Underfloor heating
UFHM- Underfloor Heating Manifold
RAD - Radiator
FCU - Fan Coil Unit
HTW - Heating water pipes
WSHP- Water source heat pump
EAF - Extract air Fan
SS - Stub Stack
SVP - Soil Vent Pipe
TB/FA- To Below/From Above
Heating Water Flow&Return  Pipe
(HTW-F&R)
Direction of existing joists within Main
House
P3             16/04/2024      Issue for Revised Design
Existing Heating Water Flow&Return
Pipe (Existing HTW-F&R)
New Services to be
routed through existing
services penetrations
wherever possible
FF
 Larder
DW .
Oven .33 .20
32 .03
33 .70
33 .70
33.70
33 .70
33 .57
22
33.20
LG-04
Playroom
LG-03
Hall
LG-02
En-suite
01
LG-01
Guest
Bedroom
LG-05
Kitchen
LG-09
Rear
Entrance
Walkway
LG-10
Cloak
Room
LG-11
WC 1
LG-16
Gym